002538
006399
009617
014468
002539
008492
009862
014176
002540
002541
002542
002544
041326
002548
011519
033233
004432
002553
002557
032793
009937
015339
002555
002556
002559
007591
042408
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038214
007358
002551
002565
006895
002554
002566
002560
026105
002567

Federal School Codes for Nebraska Colleges

BELLEVUE UNIVERSITY

BRYAN COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
CAPITOL BEAUTY SCHOOL

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE-ALL CAMPUSES
CHADRON STATE COLLEGE

CHI HEALTH SCHOOL OF RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLO
CLARKSON COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF HAIR DESIGN

COLLEGE OF ST MARY

CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY

CREIGHTON UNIVERSITY

DOANE UNIVERSITY

ENTOURAGE INSTITUTE OF BEAUTY & ESTHETIC
HASTINGS COLLEGE

JOSEPH'S COLLEGE COSMETOLOGY

LITTLE PRIEST TRIBAL COLLEGE
METROPOLITAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
MIDLAND UNIVERSITY

MID-PLAINS COMM. COLLEGE-ALL CAMPUSES
MYOTHERAPY INSTITUTE

NEBR METHODIST CLG OF NURS ALLD HLTH
NEBRASKA INDIAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
NEBRASKA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY
NORTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE

PERU STATE COLLEGE

SOUTHEAST COMM. COLLEGE-ALL CAMPUSES
SUMMIT CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

UNION COLLEGE

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF HEALING ARTS
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - CURTIS
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA AT KEARNEY
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-LINCOLN
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-MED CTR
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-OMAHA

WAYNE STATE COLLEGE

WESTERN NEBRASKA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
XENON A STEPHANIE MOSS ACADEMY

YORK COLLEGE

BELLEVUE
LINCOLN
OMAHA
GRAND ISLAND
CHADRON
OMAHA
OMAHA
LINCOLN
OMAHA
SEWARD
OMAHA
CRETE
LINCOLN
HASTINGS
LINCOLN
WINNEBAGO
OMAHA
FREMONT
NORTH PLATTE
LINCOLN
OMAHA
MACY
LINCOLN
NORFOLK
PERU
LINCOLN
GERING
LINCOLN
OMAHA
CURTIS
KEARNEY
LINCOLN
OMAHA
OMAHA
WAYNE
SCOTTSBLUFF
OMAHA
YORK



