## Federal School Codes for Nebraska Colleges

002538	BELLEVUE UNIVERSITY	BELLEVUE
006399	BRYAN COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES	LINCOLN
009617	CAPITOL BEAUTY SCHOOL	ОМАНА
014468	CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE-ALL CAMPUSES	GRAND ISLAND
002539	CHADRON STATE COLLEGE	CHADRON
008492	CHI HEALTH SCHOOL OF RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLO	ОМАНА
009862	CLARKSON COLLEGE	OMAHA
014176	COLLEGE OF HAIR DESIGN	LINCOLN
002540	COLLEGE OF ST MARY	ОМАНА
002541	CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY	SEWARD
002542	CREIGHTON UNIVERSITY	ОМАНА
002544	DOANE UNIVERSITY	CRETE
041326	ENTOURAGE INSTITUTE OF BEAUTY & ESTHETIC	LINCOLN
002548	HASTINGS COLLEGE	HASTINGS
011519	JOSEPH'S COLLEGE COSMETOLOGY	LINCOLN
033233	LITTLE PRIEST TRIBAL COLLEGE	WINNEBAGO
004432	METROPOLITAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE	OMAHA
002553	MIDLAND UNIVERSITY	FREMONT
002557	MID-PLAINS COMM. COLLEGE-ALL CAMPUSES	NORTH PLATTE
032793	MYOTHERAPY INSTITUTE	LINCOLN
009937	NEBR METHODIST CLG OF NURS ALLD HLTH	OMAHA
015339	NEBRASKA INDIAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE	MACY
002555	NEBRASKA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY	LINCOLN
002556	NORTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE	NORFOLK
002559	PERU STATE COLLEGE	PERU
007591	SOUTHEAST COMM. COLLEGE-ALL CAMPUSES	LINCOLN
042408	SUMMIT CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	GERING
002563	UNION COLLEGE	LINCOLN
038214	UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF HEALING ARTS	OMAHA
007358	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - CURTIS	CURTIS
002551	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA AT KEARNEY	KEARNEY
002565	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-LINCOLN	LINCOLN
006895	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-MED CTR	OMAHA
002554	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-OMAHA	OMAHA
002566	WAYNE STATE COLLEGE	WAYNE
002560	WESTERN NEBRASKA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SCOTTSBLUFF
026105	XENON A STEPHANIE MOSS ACADEMY	OMAHA
002567	YORK COLLEGE	YORK